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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission October 7, 2020 submitting
pursuant to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
passed the examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
for appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable

Body in order of their respective standing.

Arborist (Entrance)

1 Thomas Corbitt
2 Ryan Lewis
3 Thomas Forck

Crime Scene Investigator (Entrance)

Natalie Gillett
David Cook
Jay Wilson
Mark Mills
Binh Nguyen
Catie Garber
Jason Nelson
John Negrete
Adam Rayman
Janelle Aron

Leha Larsen
Donald Poon
Haley Wolford
Aaron Van Rees
Raechel Brooke

Julie Gfeller

Tabitha Hill
Adam Kriener
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Nicholas Bautista-Maggio

Kelsey Knake-Wheelock

Raechel Grunewald

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Julie Vevers
Kristianna Weppler
Kylee Daum
Kendra Leonard
Allison Mark
Morgan Braack
Nevada Smith
Kristin Coggeshall
Rebecca Pace
Laura Solis Castro
Gianna Favro
Carolynne Herko
John Hill

Leo Bays

Rachel Johnson
Jayla Kreiss
Laquasha Brown
Shawn Kamaus
Madison Parrott
Joni Sip
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Environmental Engineering Technician I (Entrance)
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Brian Anderson
Michael Knox
Barbara McDonald
Richard Sybert
Fred Hale

David McGuffin
Derek Namanny
James Tiernan
Colin Hickman
Raymond Jackson
Tobyn Peterson
Bradley Davison
Pamila Vongdeuane
Tracy Mcnamer
Jude Cigrand
Bruce Timmons
Karrah Rau
Nathan Willey
James Jordan
Vieng Brown

Fire Medic (Promotional

O -

Truck Driver (Promotional

1

Mitchell Duver
Nathan Mason
Breighen Powell
Reese Isaacson

Melissa Denham

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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Cody Graeve
Isaac Svoboda
David Trotter
Timothy Vore
Lucas Tenborg
Samuel Homan
Troy Roush
Andrew Post
Nawaf Sultan
Mathew Laureano
Connor Bartlett
Nathan Johnson
Matt Brightman
Scott McCleary
Jacob Stockdale
Stuart Burzette
John Quin

Ryan Fogt
Maria Moore
Lauren Dams

Hali VanVelzen
Daniel Campo
Todd Olson
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Police Officer (Entrance)
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" Rogelio Apolonio
Michael Hoopes
Jesse Schneider
David Jones
Molly Richardson
Rhett Belew
Titus DeFord
Mark Eddy
Marcos Ferreyra
Josh Hodges
Jerome Tiller
Daniel Kesper
Bryan Llewellyn
Bryan Loftus
Larry Sangutei
Tyler Shiels
Caleb Swehla
Alan Kent
Neal Shaffer
Mattingly Stone
David Temple
Luke Cianciaruso

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Connor Essary
Alex Grafft

Joseph Kettman
Austin Anderson
Garrett Hanson
Andrea Brouwer
Payton Mercer
Brandon Plath
Francisco Raygoza
Jose Avina

Ean Grubb

Kyle Keesey
Devan Wicks
Eleanor Ladd
Dylan Martinez
Derek Wright
Gabriel Henderson
Jacob Mitchell
Jennifer Neal
Dustin Rasmussen
Charles Woodcock
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CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first

e

above written.
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City Clerk




